PRODUCTSPECIFICATIE

Productnaam : fri-Kaliumcitraat.1aq, zeer zuiver
99+% C6H5K30O7

Productnummer : 10.001603

Mol gewicht :324.42 g/mol

Dichtheid 21,98 g/ml

HS nummer 129181500

CAS nummer : 6100-05-6

Specificaties:

VANHEES

for Industry and Laboratory

Assay

Heavy Metals as Lead (Pb)
Mercury (Hg)

Sodium (Na)

Lead (Pb)

Oxalate

Chloride (Cl)

Sulfate (SO4)

Arsenic (As)

Water
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>99%
<0.0005%
<0.0001%
<0.3%
<0.0001%
<0.009%
<0.005%
<0.015%
<0.0001%
4-7%
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